
Coaches:

Sarah Abrams

Brookfield
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 3, 2024 Tue Regular Season
@ Sharon
Springs (CV-
S/SS)

4:30
PM

Anthony M. DiPace
Soccer Field NL

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Madison 4:30
PM

Madison Varsity
Soccer field L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular Season DeRuyter
(Rockets)

4:30
PM

Brookfield Central
School L

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular Season Stockbridge
Valley

4:30
PM

Brookfield Central
School L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ McGraw 4:30
PM

Elm St Soccer
Field L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Town of
Webb UFSD

5:00
PM

6:30
PM North Street Field NL

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular Season Otselic Valley
(OV Vikings)

4:30
PM

Brookfield Central
School L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular Season Cincinnatus 4:30
PM

Brookfield Central
School L

Sep 27, 2024 Fri Regular Season Town of Webb
UFSD

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Brookfield Central
School NL

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular Season Madison 4:30
PM

Brookfield Central
School L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed
Regular Season
(Senior Night at
Morrisville-Eaton)

@ Stockbridge
Valley

7:00
PM

Middle/High School
Stadium L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ DeRuyter
(Rockets)

4:30
PM

DeRuyter Main
Field L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular Season McGraw 4:30
PM

Brookfield Central
School L

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Regular Season
Richfield
Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Brookfield Central
School NL

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Otselic Valley
(OV Vikings)

4:30
PM

Otselic Valley HS
Field 1 L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Cincinnatus 4:30
PM

Cincinnatus
Firemans/Varsity
Soccer Field

L
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